
11 General Fund 100 
Salaries

200
 Benefits

300-500
Purchased 

Serv

560
Tuition

600
Supplies

700
Property

800
Other

900
Uses

Function
 Total

Instruction 
1000  Instruction 1,582,829.73 497,547.41 1,736.31 0.00 212,373.97 0.00 664.06 0.00 2,295,151.48

1,582,829.73 497,547.41 1,736.31 0.00 212,373.97 0.00 664.06 0.00 2,295,151.48
Support Services
2100 Support Services - Students 164,632.59 44,687.71 50,502.48 0.00 558.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 260,380.78
2200 Instructional Staff 37,303.48 14,599.77 2,248.57 0.00 21,939.61 0.00 349.99 0.00 76,441.42
2300 General Administration 137,734.39 47,161.06 21,758.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,229.75 0.00 248,883.26
2400 School Administration 214,545.28 60,893.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275,438.96
2500 Business 36,188.05 14,118.74 7,786.03 0.00 17,324.56 0.00 15,162.49 0.00 90,579.87
2600 Operartions & Maintenance 115,545.77 37,675.94 225,871.60 0.00 47,212.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 426,305.55
2700 Student Transportation 47,105.56 8,421.93 1,404.20 0.00 109,404.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 166,336.26

753,055.12 227,558.83 309,570.94 0.00 196,438.98 0.00 57,742.23 0.00 1,544,366.10
Operation of Non-Instructional 
Services
3100 Food Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3200 Enterprise Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300 Community Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Facilities Acquisistion & 
Construction
4200 Land Acquisition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Land Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Architechture & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Educ. Specifications 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Building Acquisition & 
Construction

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4700 Building Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Outlays
5100 Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300 Clearing Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400 Ind. Cost Entitlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500 Private Non-Profit School 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5700 Investment Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5800 Charter Schools 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5900 Arbitrage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Uses
7100 Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Student Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7300 Staff Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7400-7900 Trust Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Repayments
8000 Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Object Totals: 2,335,884.85 725,106.24 311,307.25 0.00 408,812.95 0.00 58,406.29 0.00 3,839,517.58

3,941,286.82Warrants Issued +
Reserves for Contracts Pending +
Other Outlays and Repayments Other than 5100-

0.00
0.00

3,941,286.82 Expenditures:

21 Building Fund 100 
Salaries

200
 Benefits

300-500
Purchased 

Serv

560
Tuition

600
Supplies

700
Property

800
Other

900
Uses

Function
 Total

Instruction 
1000  Instruction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Support Services
2100 Support Services - Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 Instructional Staff 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 General Administration 0.00 0.00 139,151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,151.00
2400 School Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2500 Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2600 Operartions & Maintenance 21,224.42 4,817.45 6,506.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 32,847.96
2700 Student Transportation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21,224.42 4,817.45 145,657.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 171,998.96
Operation of Non-Instructional 
Services
3100 Food Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3200 Enterprise Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300 Community Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Facilities Acquisistion & 
Construction
4200 Land Acquisition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Land Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Architechture & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Educ. Specifications 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Building Acquisition & 
Construction

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4700 Building Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Outlays
5100 Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300 Clearing Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400 Ind. Cost Entitlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500 Private Non-Profit School 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5700 Investment Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5800 Charter Schools 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5900 Arbitrage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Uses
7100 Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Student Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7300 Staff Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7400-7900 Trust Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repayments
8000 Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Object Totals: 21,224.42 4,817.45 145,657.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 171,998.96

253,458.44Warrants Issued +
Reserves for Contracts Pending +
Other Outlays and Repayments Other than 5100-

0.00
0.00

253,458.44 Expenditures:

22 Child Nutrition Fund 100 
Salaries

200
 Benefits

300-500
Purchased 

Serv

560
Tuition

600
Supplies

700
Property

800
Other

900
Uses

Function
 Total

Instruction 
1000  Instruction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Support Services
2100 Support Services - Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 Instructional Staff 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 General Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2400 School Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2500 Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2600 Operartions & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2700 Student Transportation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Operation of Non-Instructional 
Services
3100 Food Services 82,310.90 24,717.04 4,426.81 0.00 106,672.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,126.80
3200 Enterprise Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300 Community Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

82,310.90 24,717.04 4,426.81 0.00 106,672.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,126.80
Facilities Acquisistion & 
Construction
4200 Land Acquisition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Land Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Architechture & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Educ. Specifications 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Building Acquisition & 
Construction

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4700 Building Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Outlays
5100 Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300 Clearing Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400 Ind. Cost Entitlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5500 Private Non-Profit School 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5700 Investment Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5800 Charter Schools 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5900 Arbitrage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Uses
7100 Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Student Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7300 Staff Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7400-7900 Trust Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repayments
8000 Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Object Totals: 82,310.90 24,717.04 4,426.81 0.00 106,672.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,126.80

218,126.80Warrants Issued +
Reserves for Contracts Pending +
Other Outlays and Repayments Other than 5100-

0.00
0.00

218,126.80 Expenditures:

60 School Activity Fund 100 
Salaries

200
 Benefits

300-500
Purchased 

Serv

560
Tuition

600
Supplies

700
Property

800
Other

900
Uses

Function
 Total

Instruction 
1000  Instruction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 243,391.39 0.00 32,496.03 10,161.72 286,049.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 243,391.39 0.00 32,496.03 10,161.72 286,049.14
Support Services
2100 Support Services - Students 0.00 0.00 25,409.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,409.14
2200 Instructional Staff 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 General Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2400 School Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2500 Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2600 Operartions & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2700 Student Transportation 0.00 0.00 745.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 745.28

0.00 0.00 26,154.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,154.42
Operation of Non-Instructional 
Services
3100 Food Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3200 Enterprise Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300 Community Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Facilities Acquisistion & 
Construction
4200 Land Acquisition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Land Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Architechture & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Educ. Specifications 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Building Acquisition & 
Construction

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4700 Building Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Outlays
5100 Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300 Clearing Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5400 Ind. Cost Entitlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500 Private Non-Profit School 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5700 Investment Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5800 Charter Schools 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5900 Arbitrage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Uses
7100 Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Student Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7300 Staff Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7400-7900 Trust Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repayments
8000 Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Object Totals: 0.00 0.00 26,154.42 0.00 243,391.39 0.00 32,496.03 10,161.72 312,203.56

312,203.56Warrants Issued +
Reserves for Contracts Pending +
Other Outlays and Repayments Other than 5100-

0.00
7,635.40

304,568.16 Expenditures:

ALL Funds 100 
Salaries

200
 Benefits

300-500
Purchased 

Serv

560
Tuition

600
Supplies

700
Property

800
Other

900
Uses

Function
 Total

Instruction 
1000  Instruction 1,582,829.73 497,547.41 1,736.31 0.00 455,765.36 0.00 33,160.09 10,161.72 2,581,200.62

1,582,829.73 497,547.41 1,736.31 0.00 455,765.36 0.00 33,160.09 10,161.72 2,581,200.62
Support Services
2100 Support Services - Students 164,632.59 44,687.71 75,911.62 0.00 558.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 285,789.92
2200 Instructional Staff 37,303.48 14,599.77 2,248.57 0.00 21,939.61 0.00 349.99 0.00 76,441.42
2300 General Administration 137,734.39 47,161.06 160,909.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,229.75 0.00 388,034.26
2400 School Administration 214,545.28 60,893.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275,438.96
2500 Business 36,188.05 14,118.74 7,786.03 0.00 17,324.56 0.00 15,162.49 0.00 90,579.87
2600 Operartions & Maintenance 136,770.19 42,493.39 232,377.69 0.00 47,212.24 0.00 300.00 0.00 459,153.51
2700 Student Transportation 47,105.56 8,421.93 2,149.48 0.00 109,404.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 167,081.54

774,279.54 232,376.28 481,382.45 0.00 196,438.98 0.00 58,042.23 0.00 1,742,519.48
Operation of Non-Instructional 
Services
3100 Food Services 82,310.90 24,717.04 4,426.81 0.00 106,672.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,126.80
3200 Enterprise Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300 Community Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

82,310.90 24,717.04 4,426.81 0.00 106,672.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,126.80
Facilities Acquisistion & 
Construction
4200 Land Acquisition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Land Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Architechture & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Educ. Specifications 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Building Acquisition & 
Construction

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4700 Building Improvement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Outlays
5100 Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200 Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5300 Clearing Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400 Ind. Cost Entitlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500 Private Non-Profit School 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5700 Investment Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5800 Charter Schools 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5900 Arbitrage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Uses
7100 Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200 Student Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7300 Staff Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7400-7900 Trust Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repayments
8000 Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Object Totals: 2,439,420.17 754,640.73 487,545.57 0.00 758,876.39 0.00 91,202.32 10,161.72 4,541,846.90

4,970,336.51Warrants Issued +
Reserves for Contracts Pending +
Other Outlays and Repayments Other than 5100-

0.00
7,635.40

4,962,701.11 Expenditures:

382,044.64Input Total:

Career Tech +
CommodititiesDHS +

Federal Student Assessment +
State Student Assessment +
Teacher Retirement +

327,782.14
16,036.67

4,206.58
10,666.00
23,353.24

Current Expenditures: 5,344,745.75

Inputs
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